VRA-100M20 - Page: 1
VRA-100M20
Order No.: 0012210
PRODUCTINFOS
Potentiometer, mono, 20 kΩ
Logarithmic
Slotted 6 mm shaft
For 18-tooth push-on buttons
Nut fixing and PCB solder contacts
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
VRA-100M20
Resistance 20 kΩ
Characteristic log.
Power rating 0.1 W
Insulating resistance < 100 MΩ/ DC 500 V
Test voltage ˜ 500 V/1 min.
Tracking error ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB
Rotation angle 300° ±5°
VRA-100M20 - Page: 2